
2023 WV-GHA Week One
June 18-June 24

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM Morning Meeting
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM
Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind 
Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

11:00 PM LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

Afternoon Activities

Evening Activities -- 
Trivia Night w/ Charley 
and Jackie  (Colebank 
Gym)

Dinner Dinner 

Afternoon Activities

Mine Wars Panel 
Discussion with Davitt 

McAteer, Hal Gorby, and 
Chuck Keeney (Library 

MMA)

Fairmont Community 
Theatre -- Joseph and 
the Amazing Technicolor 
Dreamcoat (Wallman 
Theatre)

Lunch Lunch 

Breakfast Breakfast

Tour of Beckley Coal 
Mine Exhibition / Pit 
Stop at New River Gorge 
Bridge / Dinner at 
Smokey's on the Gorge / 
Performance of Hatfields 
and McCoys at Cliffside 
Theatre

Class Time Class Time

Breakfast

Lunch 

Intensive Courses

Recuperate from Beckley 
and Greenbrier / Light 
Morning Activities 

Access to Gym Access to Gym Access to Gym Access to Gym

Breakfast (for Faculty / Staff)

Lunch Lunch 

Breakfast

Move-In Begins -- Tiered Move-In 
(students sign up for a time to 
arrive)

Lunch Available in the Cafeteria for 
Students and Families

Class Time Class Time

Breakfast

Community Building / Ice-Breakers 
w/ RAS 

Haiku Deathmatch  
(Colebank Gym)

Matewan Screening 
(Library MMA)

Movie at Tygart Valley 
=> Spiderman

Afternoon Activities

DinnerDinner Dinner 

BBQ on the Quad with the 
President and Freddie the Falcon

Quad Games

Class Time Class Time Class Time Class Time

Welcome / Opening Session / 
Farewell to Families

Afternoon Activities



2023 WV-GHA Week Two
June 25-July 1

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
25-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul

Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

EARLY LIGHTS OUT
Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

DinnerDinner Dinner

Afternoon Activities

King Coal Screening and 
Workshop with Elaine 

Sheldon (Library MMA)

Outstanding Educator 
Luncheon (featuring 
keynote speaker Sherry 
Keffer and Black 
Diamond Philharmonic) --  
(Colebank Gym)

Afternoon Activities
College and Career Fair 
(Falcon Center 
Conference Rooms)

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Class Time Class Time

Lunch 

Class Time

Breakfast Breakfast

Church and / or Morning 
Activitie (ie yoga, 
meditation, 
walking/hiking)

Class Time Class Time

BreakfastBreakfast

Recuperate from DC! / 
Light Morning Activities 

Access to Gym Access to Gym

RA led activities / Prep 
for luncheon

Access to Gym Access to Gym

Class Time

Morning at National 
Museum of Af. Am. 
History and Culture / 
Lunch at Reagan Building 
Food Court / Faculty-led 
tour groups to museums 
and monuments / Dinner 
at Hard Rock Café / 
Performance at the 
Kennedy Center (1776)

Intensive Courses

WV Dance Company 
(Wallman Theatre)

Breakfast Breakfast

Evening Activities -- 
Town Hall w/ Dan Hollis 
(Hardway Hall Front 
Steps)

Evening Activities => 
Talent Show (Wallman 
Theatre)

Dinner Dinner

Chill Out Activities? 
(movies, video games, 
board games, etc.) -- 
Campfire and S'mores!

Chill Out Activities? 
(movies, video games, 
board games, etc.) -- 
Campfire and S'mores! Evening Debrief with RAs 

/ Wind Down Time

1776 Screening (Library 
MMA)

Lunch 

Afternoon Activities

Dinner



2023 WV-GHA Week Three
July 2-July 8

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

Breakfast

Set-Up for Academic 
Showcase/ Pack

Academic Showcase 
(Parents Arrive) -- 

Colebank Gym

Students Depart

Class Time

LunchLunch

Rustic Mechanicals / 
Vintage Theatre => 
Comedy of Errors 
(Wallman Theatre)

Afternoon Activities

Access to Gym

Catered Meal Dinner

Afternoon Activities

Breakfast Breakfast

Afternoon Activities

DinnerDinner

Access to GymAccess to Gym

Afternoon Activities

Class Time

Breakfast

Lunch

Class Time

Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch

Access to Gym Access to Gym

Class Time

Lunch

Breakfast

Class Time Class Time

Class Time Class Time Class Time Class Time

Hiking and Picnic at 
Valley Falls

Evening Activities -- 
Casino Night w/ Dance  
(Colebank Gym)

Class Time Class Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Black Bears Game / 
FireWorks Evening Activities  => 

Super Awesome Fun 
Night  (Colebank Gym)

Launchpad Trampoline 
Park in Morgantown 
(plus arcade and Ninja 
Warrior)

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time

Evening Debrief with RAs 
/ Wind Down Time


