## 2023 WV-GHA Week One June 18-June 24

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	18-Jun	19-Jun	20-Jun	21-Jun	22-Jun	23-Jun	24-Jun
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM		Access to Gym	Access to Gym	Access to Gym	Access to Gym		
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM	Breakfast (for Faculty / Staff)	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast
8:00 AM	breaklast (for Faculty / Staff)	Dicariast	Dicakiast	Dicakiast	Dicakiast		Dicakiast
8:30 AM		Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting		
9:00 AM							Recuperate from Beckley
9:30 AM	Move-In Begins Tiered Move-In						and Greenbrier / Light
10:00 AM	· ·	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time		Morning Activities
1 10·30 AMI	arrive)	0.000	Class Time	olado Tillio	olado Tillio		in a management of the second
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM							Morning Meeting
12:00 PM	Lunch Available in the Cafeteria for						
12:30 PM	Students and Families	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch
1:00 PM	Welcome / Opening Session /					Tour of Beckley Coal	
1:30 PM	Farewell to Families					Mine Exhibition / Pit	
2:00 PM		Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Stop at New River Gorge	Intensive Courses
2:30 PM						Bridge / Dinner at	
	Community Building / Ice-Breakers					Smokey's on the Gorge /	
3:30 PM	w/ RAS				Mine Wars Panel	Performance of Hatfields	
4:00 PM					Discussion with Davitt	and McCoys at Cliffside	
4:30 PM		Afternoon Activities	Afternoon Activities	Afternoon Activities	McAteer, Hal Gorby, and	Theatre	Afternoon Activities
F.00 DM	BBQ on the Quad with the	Artemoon Activities	Arternoon Activities	Arternoon Activities	Chuck Keeney (Library		Afternoon Activities
	President and Freddie the Falcon				MMA)		
5:30 PM	Fresident and Freddie the Facon				IVIIVIA)		
6:00 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner
6:30 PM							
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM		Evening Activities		Fairmont Community			
8:00 PM		Trivia Night w/ Charley	Haiku Deathmatch	Theatre Joseph and	Matewan Screening		Movie at Tygart Valley
8:30 PM	Quad Games	and Jackie (Colebank	(Colebank Gym)	the Amazing Technicolor	(Library MMA)		=> Spiderman
9:00 PM		Gym)	(33.330 37)	Dreamcoat (Wallman	(======================================		
9:30 PM		- , ,		Theatre)			
10:00 PM							
	Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind	Evening Debrief with RAs		Evening Debrief with RAs			
1 10 30 00/1	Down Time	/ Wind Down Time	/ Wind Down Time	/ Wind Down Time	/ Wind Down Time		/ Wind Down Time
	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT		LIGHTS OUT

## 2023 WV-GHA Week Two June 25-July 1

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25-Jun	26-Jun	27-Jun	28-Jun	29-Jun	30-Jun	1-Jul
	Access to Gym		Access to Gym	Access to Gym	Access to Gym	
Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
	Morning Meeting		Recuperate from DC! /	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	
Church and / or Morning Activitie (ie yoga, meditation, walking/hiking)	Class Time			Class Time	Class Time	RA led activities / Prep for luncheon
			Morning Meeting			
Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Outstanding Educator Luncheon (featuring keynote speaker Sherry Keffer and Black Diamond Philharmonic) (Colebank Gym)
King Coal Screening and Workshop with Elaine Sheldon (Library MMA)	Class Time		Intensive Courses	Class Time	Class Time	
	Afternoon Activities	at Hard Rock Café / Performance at the Kennedy Center (1776)	Afternoon Activities	Afternoon Activities	College and Career Fair (Falcon Center Conference Rooms)	
Dinner	Dinner		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
Chill Out Activities? (movies, video games, board games, etc.) Campfire and S'mores!	1776 Screening (Library MMA)  Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind Down Time  EARLY LIGHTS OUT		Evening Activities Town Hall w/ Dan Hollis (Hardway Hall Front Steps)	WV Dance Company (Wallman Theatre)	Evening Activities => Talent Show (Wallman Theatre)	Chill Out Activities? (movies, video games, board games, etc.) Campfire and S'mores!
Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind Down Time	E. E. ElGIII 5 GOT		Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind Down Time	Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind Down Time	Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind Down Time	Evening Debrief with RAs / Wind Down Time
LIGHTS OUT			LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT

## 2023 WV-GHA Week Three July 2-July 8

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	2-Jul	3-Jul	4-Jul	5-Jul	6-Jul	7-Jul	8-Jul
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM		Access to Gym	Access to Gym	Access to Gym	Access to Gym	Access to Gym	
7:00 AM							
7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	
9:00 AM	- 0 - 1-1 U	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	2 0 223	2 0 222 0	<u> </u>	Set-Up for Academic
9:30 AM							Showcase/ Pack
10:00 AM	a. =:	a. =:	a. =:	·		a. =:	,
10:30 AM	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	
11:00 AM							Academic Showcase
11:30 AM							(Parents Arrive)
12:00 PM							Colebank Gym
12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM							Chudanta Danart
1:30 PM							Students Depart
2:00 PM	Class Times	Class Times	Class Times	Class Times	Class Times	Class Times	
2:30 PM	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	Class Time	
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM			Afternoon Activities	Afternoon Activities	Afternoon Activities	Afternoon Activities	
5:00 PM							
5:30 PM			Catered Meal	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:00 PM			Catered ivieal	Dillinei	Diffice	Diffile	
6:30 PM	Hiking and Picnic at						
7:00 PM	Valley Falls	Black Bears Game /		Rustic Mechanicals /	Launchpad Trampoline		
7:30 PM		FireWorks	Evening Activities =>	Vintage Theatre =>	Park in Morgantown		
8:00 PM			Super Awesome Fun	Comedy of Errors	(plus arcade and Ninja	Evening Activities	
8:30 PM			Night (Colebank Gym)	(Wallman Theatre)	Warrior)	Casino Night w/ Dance	
9:00 PM				(vvaiiillali lileatie)	vvairioi j	(Colebank Gym)	
9:30 PM						(Colebank Gyill)	
10:00 PM	Evening Debrief with RAs		<b>Evening Debrief with RAs</b>	<b>Evening Debrief with RAs</b>	<b>Evening Debrief with RAs</b>		
10:30 PM	/ Wind Down Time		/ Wind Down Time	/ Wind Down Time	/ Wind Down Time		
11:00 PM	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT		